
ICO LITEPAPER | NYMO

Nymo,
disruptive, unique and rewarding.

OCEANS SYNERGIES LTD

71-75 Shelton Street
Covent Garden

WC2H 9JQ London
United Kingdom

https://www.nymo.io
info@nymo.io



Token ticket NYMO

Network ERC20

Fixed supplied nr of Tokens 10.000.000.000

Private Sale 7%

PreSale 15%

Token Sale 78%

Liquidity pool 4%

Team 7%

Advisors 2%

Bounties / Platform Incentives 10%

Reserve for Partnerships 3%

700.000.000 

1.500.000.005.

200.000.00 

400.000.000 

700.000.000 

200.000.000 

1.000.000.000 

300.000.000 

Price/Token Private Sale 0,0008

Price/Token PreSale 0,0009

Price/Token Sale 0,0010

% Referal 3%

Volume Bonus 1 $5.000 2%

Volume Bonus 2 $10.000 5%

Volume Bonus 3 $25.000 11%

Start Private Sale 11d of March 2023

Estimate time Private Sale will start 6 weeks

BURN !!

We will integrate a burn that will be linked to every remittance transaction, to maintain a stable 
pool of liquidity.

DISCLAIMER: Cryptocurrencies may be unregulated in your jurisdiction. The  value of 
cryptocurrencies may go down as well as up. Profits may be subject to capital gains or other taxes 
applicable in your jurisdiction.


