ICO LITEPAPER | NYMO





Token ticket Network Fixed supplied nr of Tokens		NYMO ERC20 10.000.000.000
Private Sale	7%	700.000.000
PreSale	15%	1.500.000.005.
Token Sale	78%	200.000.00
Liquidity pool	4%	400.000.000
Team	7%	700.000.000
Advisors	2%	200.000.000
Bounties / Platform Incentives	10%	1.000.000.000
Reserve for Partnerships	3%	300.000.000
Price/Token Private Sale Price/Token PreSale Price/Token Sale		0,0008 0,0009 0,0010
% Referal		3%
Volume Bonus 1 Volume Bonus 2 Volume Bonus 3	\$5.000 \$10.000 \$25.000	2% 5% 11%
Start Private Sale Estimate time Private Sale will start		11d of March 2023 6 weeks

BURN!!

We will integrate a burn that will be linked to every remittance transaction, to maintain a stable pool of liquidity.

DISCLAIMER: Cryptocurrencies may be unregulated in your jurisdiction. The value of cryptocurrencies may go down as well as up. Profits may be subject to capital gains or other taxes applicable in your jurisdiction.